
College of the Redwoods 2022 Schedule 
VOLLEYBALL 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Friday Aug 26 Santa Rosa  SRJC / Santa Rosa, CA 2:00 PM 

Friday Aug 26 Yuba City SRJC / Santa Rosa, CA 4:00 PM 

Friday Sep 2 Monterey Peninsula MPC / Monterey, CA 2:00 PM 

Friday Sep 2 Los Positas MPC / Monterey, CA 4:00 PM 

Wednesday Sep 7 Sacramento City  SCC / Sacramento, CA 4:00 PM 

Saturday Sep 10 Mendocino  MC / Mendocino, CA 11:00 AM 

Saturday Sep 10 Porterville  MC / Mendocino, CA 1:00 PM 

Saturday Sep 10 Los Medanos  MC / Mendocino, CA 3:00 PM 
Corsair Matchup 

Saturday Sep 17 Siskiyous  vs Napa  CR / Eureka, CA 10:00 AM 

Saturday Sep 17 Napa  CR / Eureka, CA 12:00 PM 

Saturday Sep 17 Siskiyous  vs Mendocino CR / Eureka, CA 2:00 PM 

Saturday Sep 17 Mendocino  CR / Eureka, CA 4:00 PM 

Friday Sep 23 Skyline College DAC / Cupertino, CA 3:00 PM 

Friday Sep 23 De Anza  DAC / Cupertino, CA 5:00 PM 

Wednesday Sep 28 Southwest Oregon  SWOCC / Coose Bay, CA 5:00 PM 

Monday  Oct 3 Umpqua  UCC / Roseburge, OR 5:00 PM 

Friday Oct 7 *Butte  BC / Oroville, CA 6:00 PM 

Wednesday Oct 12 *Feather River  CR / Eureka, CA 6:00 PM 

Friday Oct 14 *Lassen  CR / Eureka, CA 2:00 PM 

Wednesday Oct 19 *Shasta  CR / Eureka, CA 6:00 PM 

Friday Oct 21 *College of the Siskiyous CR / Eureka, CA 6:00 PM 

Friday Oct 28 ***Butte (sophomore night) CR / Eureka, CA 6:00 PM 

Thursday Nov 3 *Feather River  FRC / Quincy, CA 6:00 PM 

Friday Nov 4 *Lassen  LC / Susanville, CA 2:00 PM 

Friday Nov 11 *Shasta  SC / Redding, CA 6:00 PM 

Saturday Nov 12 *College of the Siskiyous COS / Weed, CA 12:00 PM 

 

 

 


